Lucan Library Book Clubs . ...

Junior Book Club

Wednesday 26th June
3.30pm
New members welcome

Contact Us
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Exhibitions:

Men's Health Week - book display

Monday - Thursday

Friday & Saturday

= d Embroid June Bank Holiday Hours:
ramea Embroiaery Closed from Friday May 3lst at 4.30pm
Reopen Tuesday 4th June at 9.45am

Pride - Book Display
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Knitting Group for Adults

¢

Poet’s Perch - Adults Poetry
Group
Tuesday 4th June, 6.30pm
Theme is Happiness. All welcome!

No booking required

Creative Writing Group for Adults
Tiyth & 20th June, 10am - Noon
ew members most welcome

=
[T .- y }
7

, Classic Film Club

Tuesday 25th June 5.30pm
Register at Library Desk
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Information Stand
Thursday 20th June, 2pm - 4pm
South Dublin Volunteer Centre

Memory Lane Cafe

Dementia Friendly

Monday 17th June, 2.30pm-3.30pm
Remembering the famous
Showbands! A relaxed trip down
memory lane with refreshments.
Booking Essential - please register
at desk

Adult Chess

Wednesday 12th June
3pm-5.30pm
All welcome

Meets every Monday 10am - 12pm . . .

_ Neuro Divergent Play

Sessions

Wednesday 5th June, 10am

Play Session for Pre-school Neuro-
Divergent Children. Booking Essential
via Eventbrite

Art & Creativity with Elena

Thursday 6th June, 3.30pm
For 6-8 year olds. Booking essential
via Eventbrite
Thursday 13th June, 3.30pm
For 9-12 year olds. Booking essential
via Eventbrite

For Younger Children

Musical Tots with Karen Donnellan
Saturday 22nd June, 10.30am
Booking Essential via Eventbrite

- - Toddler Time with Sarah Sparkles
' Thursday 27th June, 10am
fooking Essential via Eventbrite

J ,. = Storytime for Under 6s
e sdays, 3pm All welcome!
. Food Plates
(‘Itf &s Thursday 20th June, 7pm
o &Iﬁeraetive & Informative Session on
°“% | Healthy Eating for families with
s chédren aged 2-10 years. All welcome!

Ruaille Buaille Children’s

Music Festival

Festival Fun Day in Griffeen Valley Park
on Saturday 15th June
www.ruaillebuaille.ie

Crinniu na nOg

Saturday 15th June

10am Baby Rave for 1-4 yrs
Booking via Eventbrite from 1 June

3pm & 3.30pm

Learn & Explore Music for Neuro-
Divergent Children ages 5-7 yrs
Booking via Eventbrite from 1 June

Only 1 session per child

Tuesday 18th June,
5.30pm
Film Showing:
The Talented Mr Ripley
All welcome.

Free Books for Young Children
% ﬁ Y Book For Bedtime
For all pre-school children

Ev tbnte www.lucanlibrarydublin.eventbrite.ie




